
Rock Creek Middle School
3 Week Activity Calendar

Date Event

Monday, Dec 18 3:15p - 1st day of Girls Wrestling and Boys Basketball Practice

Tuesday, Dec 19 No Scheduled Activities

Wednesday, Dec 20 No Scheduled Activities

Thursday, Dec 21 No Scheduled Activities

Friday, Dec 22 No Scheduled Activities

Saturday, Dec 23 No Scheduled Activities

Sunday, Dec 24 No Scheduled Activities



Rock Creek Middle School
3 Week Activity Calendar

Date Event

Monday, Dec 25 Merry Christmas!

Tuesday, Dec 26 No Scheduled Activities

Wednesday, Dec 27 No Scheduled Activities

Thursday, Dec 28 No Scheduled Activities

Friday, Dec 29 No Scheduled Activities

Saturday, Dec 30 No Scheduled Activities

Sunday, Dec 31 No Scheduled Activities



Rock Creek Middle School
3 Week Activity Calendar

Date Event

Monday, Jan 1 No Scheduled Activities

Tuesday, Jan 2 No Scheduled Activities

Wednesday, Jan 3 No Scheduled Activities

Thursday, Jan 4 4:30p - MS Boys Basketball @ Marysville

Friday, Jan 5 3:15p - MS Girls Wrestling/MS Boys Basketball photos
Scholars Bowl Applications Due

Saturday, Jan 6 No Scheduled Activities

Sunday, Jan 7 No Scheduled Activities


